COMPARATIVE COST STATEMENT

PHOTOGRAPHY & VIDEO SERVICES FOR CONVOCATION-2017

M/s. Al-Rashid Studio

M/s. Jimmy's Studio

M/s. Hakim Sons Films

S.#

Description

Qty.

Rate

Rate

Rate

still Photography (Digital)

With 5 DSLR Camera

Soft Copies: 1000 pictures (approx),
Number of CDs: 6

1 Job for One Day

Video Recording (Digital)

With 3 HD Camera, Full Mixing Unit,
HD Mixture unit system, Online Editor
Number of DVDs: 2, Number of VCDs: 2
System DVD with live web streaming
on IBA website

(a) 1 Job for Two
Days

(b) Live Streaming
on Convocation Day

Photo HD Album

Album Size: 12"x 9"

For 50 pictures approx.

13 hard leaves, With Title & Back Covers
Leatherette molded Album (Crimson Colour)
As per sample

2 Albums

87,000.00

23,000.00

35,000.00

83,000.00

130,000.00

20,000.00

16,000.00

Placement of P4 SMD Screen

Size: 12" (Width) x 12’ (Height)

Including Trussing, complete operation and Operator
for Outdoor

Visible at afternoon session

Note: Demo of the SMD must be given a day before
event

2 Screen
For
One Day

87,000.00

60,000.00

65,000.00

Total (Rs.)
13% GST (Rs.)
Grand Total (Rs.)

174,000.00

186,000.00

246,000.00

22,620.00

24,180.00

31,980.00

196,620.00

210,180.00

277,980.00

As per the decision of PC-A meeting held on October 13, 2017 for the Photography & Video Services for Convocation be on overall basis

to M/s Al-Rashid Studio
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