COMPARATIVE COST STATEMENT

PHOTOGRAPHY & VIDEO SERVICES FOR CONVOCATION-2017

			M/s. Al-Rashid Studio	M/s. Jimmy's Studio	M/s. Hakim Sons Films
S. #	Description	Qty.	Rate	Rate	Rate
1	Still Photography (Digital) With 5 DSLR Camera Soft Copies: 1000 pictures (approx), Number of CDs: 6	1 Job for One Day		23,000.00	35,000.00
2	Video Recording (Digital) With 3 HD Camera, Full Mixing Unit, HD Mixture unit system, Online Editor Number of DVDs: 2, Number of VCDs: 2 System DVD with live web streaming on IBA website	(a) 1 Job for Two Days (b) Live Streaming on Convocation Day	87,000.00	83,000.00	130,000.00
3	Photo HD Album Album Size: 12"x 9" For 50 pictures approx. 13 hard leaves, With Title & Back Covers Leatherette molded Album (Crimson Colour) As per sample	2 Albums		20,000.00	16,000.00
4	Placement of P4 SMD Screen Size: 12' (Width) x 12' (Height) Including Trussing, complete operation and Operator for Outdoor Visible at afternoon session Note: Demo of the SMD must be given a day before event	2 Screen For One Day	87,000.00	60,000.00	65,000.00
		Total (Rs.)	174,000.00	186,000.00	246,000.00
		13% GST (Rs.)	22,620.00	24,180.00	31,980.00
		Grand Total (Rs.)	196,620.00	210,180.00	277,980.00

a As per the decision of PC-A meeting held on October 13, 2017 for the Photography & Video Services for Convocation be on overall basis to M/s Al-Rashid Studio

b Recommended to award the Work Order for Photograhy & Video Services for Convocation-2017 to overall lowest responsive bidder subject to the provision in tender

MEMBER
CENTRAL PURCHASE COMMITTEE

Syed SARACHI Selvanzela Mounder Finanzela IBA CENTRAL PURCHASE COMMITTEE
INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION

Dr. Rameez Khanid Alerstant Professor - IBA HEMBER (EXTERNAL)
CENTRAL PURCHASE COMMITTEE
INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATIO

PRA Advisa